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Amateur Radio 
 1 year 

American Farmhouse Style 
  1 year 

American History  
 1 year 

Antique Doll Collector 
 1 year 

*Aperture  
 2 years  

*Archaeology 
 2 years  

Architectural Digest 
 1 year 

Art in America 
        1 year 

Artist’s Magazine 
 1 year 

Astronomy 
 1 year 

Atlantic 
 1 year 

*Backwoodsman 
 2 years 

Better Homes and Gardens 
 1 year  

Birds & Blooms 
 1 year 

MAGAZINE TITLES 

and how long issues are kept   
*current issues kept for more than 1 year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Black Beauty 
 1 year 

 

Bon Appetit 
 1 year 

Car and Driver 
 1 year 

Chicago 
 1 year  

Christian Science Monitor 
 6 months 

Civil War Times  
 1 year 

*Consumer Reports   
2 years  

*Cook’s Illustrated 
 2 years 

Cosmopolitan 
 1 year  

Country Living 
 1 year  

*Discover 
 2 years 

Dolls 
  1 year 

*Esquire 
 2 years 

*Essence 
 2 years 

Family Handyman 
 1 year 



 

 

Farm Journal 
 1 year 

First for Women 
 6 months 

Forbes 
 1 year 

Fortune 
 1 year 

Front and Finish 
 1971 to Jan/Feb 2011 (missing July 2004 through Jan. 2006)—Illinois Room 

Game Informer 
 1 year—Young Adult 

*Gay & Lesbian Review 
            2 years 

GQ (Gentleman’s Quarterly)  
 1 year 

Girls’ Life 
 1 year—Young Adult 

Good Housekeeping 
 1 year 

Guitar World 
 1 year  

Harvard Health Letter 
 1 year 

Highlights 
1 year—Children’s Room 

 

Hobby Farms 
 1 year 
 

Horse Illustrated 
 1 year 



 

 

Hot Rod 
 1 year 

House Beautiful 
 1 year 

Incollect 

 2 years 

J-14 
 1 year—Young Adult  

JD Power Used Car Guide 
 6 Months  
 

Knox County Genealogical Society Newsletter 
 V1, 1973 to present – Genealogy Department 

Ladies’ Home Journal 
 V8, 1890 to May 2014—Bound Periodicals 

Ladybug 
 1 year – Children’s Room 

Life  
Nov-Dec 1936; Nov-Dec 1941; July-Aug 1943; Mar-April, July-Aug, Sept-Oct 1945; 

May-June 1946; Nov-Dec 1949; May-June, Nov-Dec 1950; Mar-Apr, Dec 1952; 

July-Aug 1953; Jan-Feb 1956; Jan-Feb, Nov-Dec 1959; Jan-Dec 1986 -- Bound 

Periodicals 

*Living Bird 
 2 years 

*Magnolia Journal 
2 years 

*Mary Jane’s Farm 
 2 years 

McClure’s 
 V1, 1893-V. 27, 1906—Special Collections 

Men’s Health Magazine 
 1 year 



 

 

Men’s Journal 
 1 year 

Midwest Living 
 1 year 

Mindful 
 1 year 

Model Railroader 
 1 year 

*Mother Earth News 
 2 years 

Motor Trend 
 1 year 

 

National Geographic 
 1 year 

National Geographic Kids 
 1 year – Children’s Room 

*National Parks 
 2 years 

New York Magazine 
 6 months 

New York Review of Books 
 1 year  

New Yorker 
 6 months  

Newsweek 
 6 months 

Old House Journal 
 1 year  

*Ornament  
 2 years 



 

 

Otaku 
 1 year—Young Adult  

People  
 3 months  

*Popular Mechanics 
 2 years   

Practical Homeschooling 
 1 year—Children’s Room 

Prevention 
 1 year 

*Psychology Today 
2 years 

Publishers Weekly 
 3 months 

*Quilting Arts 
 2 years 

Reader’s Digest Large Print 
 1 year 

Real Simple 
           1 year 

Rolling Stone 
 1 year 

RV  
1 year 

 

School Library Journal 
 1 year—Children’s Room 

Scientific American 
 1 year 

Seventeen 
 July, 1973 to 2018 – Bound Periodicals 



 

 

Smithsonian 
 1 year 

Southern Living 
 1 year  

Sports Illustrated 
1 year 

Taste of Home 
 1 year 

*This Old House 
 2 years 

Time 
 V26, 1935 to V102, 1973 – Bound Periodicals 

 6 months  

Trains 
 V23, 1963 to 2003—Railroad Museum 

 1 year 

US Weekly 
 6 months 

Vanity Fair 
 1 year 

Vogue 
 1 year 

What Every Veteran Should Know 
 1 year 

Woman’s Day 
 1 year 

Woman’s World 
 6 months 

*World War II 
 2 years  

*Writer’s Digest 
 2 years 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Burg 
 3 months 
 

Dispatch Argus (Moline) 
21 days 

 

Galesburg Post 
1928 to Dec. 26, 1997 – Microfilm 

 paper copies 1998 – March 1, 2001 

discontinued publication  2001 
 

Galesburg Weekly Mail 
 Feb.2, 1899-July 27, 1899 

 Aug. 3, 1899-Dec. 27, 1900--Microfilm 
 

Galesburg Weekly Republican Gazette 
 Jan. 1, 1898-June 22, 1901 

 June 29, 1901-Oct. 3, 1903--Microfilm 
 

Hawkeye (Burlington) 
21 days 

 

Henry County Republic (Geneseo)  
 3 months 
 

Journal Star (Peoria) 
21 days 

 

Knox County Neighbors  
 August 2010 to 2018—Archives 

 

Labor 
3 months 

 

New York Times (Sunday) 
14 days 

 

The Paper (Galesburg)  

NEWSPAPERS 

and how long issues are kept 



 

 

Dec. 2001—July 28, 2010 Archives 

Quad City Times 
21 days 

 

Register Mail (Galesburg) 
1849 to present – Microfilm (holdings are scattered under various titles) 

Paper copy—1st 30 days in Reference, then digital  

 

 Review Atlas (Monmouth) 
3 months 

 

Star Courier (Kewanee) 
21 days 

 

State Journal Register (Springfield) 
21 days 

 

USA Today* 
21 days 

 

The Voice (Macomb) 
 30 days 

 

Wall Street Journal 
 14 days 

 

Zephyr (Galesburg)  
1989—2010 – Microfilm/Aug. 23-Oct. 18, 2013 

 



 

 

 

African-American Interest 
Essence 

Black Beauty 

 

Agriculture 
Farm Journal 

Mary Jane’s Farm 

 

Animals 
Birds and Blooms 

Horse Illustrated 

Living Bird 

 

Antiques & Collecting 
Antique Doll Collector 

Dolls 

Incollect 

 

Art & Architecture 
American Farmhouse Style 

Architectural Digest 

Art in America 

Artist’s Magazine 

Old House Journal 

This Old House 

 

Automotive 

Car and Driver 

Hot Rod 

J.D. Power Used Car Guides 

Motor Trend 

 

Business & Finance 

Forbes 

Fortune 

Wall Street Journal 

 

Children (in Children’s Department) 

Highlights for Children 

Ladybug 

National Geographic Kids 

 

Consumer Interests 
Consumer Reports 

 

Culture & Humanities 
Atlantic  

Chicago 

Midwest Living 

New York 

New York Review of Books 

New Yorker 

 

SUBJECT GUIDE  



 

 

Crafts 
Quilting Arts 

 

Education (in Children’s Department) 
Practical Homeschooling 

School Library Journal 

 

Entertainment 
People Weekly 

US Weekly 

 

Environment 
Mother Earth News 

 

Food 

Bon Appetit 

Cook’s Illustrated 

Taste of Home 

 

Genealogy & Local History 
Front and Finish 

Genealogical Society Newsletter 

McClure’s 

Don’t see what you’re looking for? Contact the archivist at archives@galesburglibrary.org for more information. 
 

Government 
New York 

Newsweek 

Time 

 

Health & Medicine 
Harvard Health Letter 

Health 

Men’s Health  

Prevention 

Psychology Today 

 

History 

American History  

Archaeology 

Civil War Times  

Smithsonian 

World War II 

 

 

Hobbies & Special Interests 
Amateur Radio 

Antique Doll Collector 

Aperture 

Dolls 

Family Handyman 

Game Informer (in YA) 

Guitar World 

Incollect 

mailto:archives@galesburglibrary.org


 

 

Knox County Genealogical Society Newsletter (in Archives)  

Model Railroader 

Otaku (in YA) 

Popular Mechanics  

Quilting Arts 

Trains 

Writer’s Digest 
 

Home 
American Farmhouse Style 

Architectural Digest 

Better Homes and Gardens 

Country Living 

Do-It-Yourself 

Family Handyman 

Good Housekeeping 

House Beautiful 

Martha Stewart Living 

Old House Journal 

Real Simple 

This Old House 
 

Libraries & Books 

Library Journal 

New York Review of Books 

Publisher’s Weekly 

Reader’s Digest 

Writer’s Digest 

 

Men’s Interests 

Esquire 

Gentleman’s Quarterly (GQ) 

Men’s Health 

Men’s Journal 
 

Music 
Guitar World 

Rolling Stone 
 

News & Current Events 
Atlantic Monthly 

New York 

New Yorker 

Newsweek 

Time 
 

Outdoors 

Backwoodsman 

National Parks 

National Geographic 

RV Magazine 
 

Religion & Philosophy 
Christian Science Monitor Weekly 

Mindful 
 



 

 

Science 

Astronomy 

Discover 

National Geographic 

Scientific American 
 

Sports 
Horse Illustrated 

Sports Illustrated 
 

Teens (In YA) 
Game Informer 

Girl’s Life 

J-14 

Otaku 
 

Travel 
Midwest Living 

National Parks 

RV Magazine 
 

Women’s Interests 
Better Homes and Gardens 

Black Beauty 

Cosmopolitan 

Essence 

First  

Good Housekeeping 

Magnolia Journal 

Mary Jane’s Farm 

Real Simple 

Vogue 

Woman’s Day 

Woman’s World 


